

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3847 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 20, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development entities"
- 1.3 Page 2, lines 21, 25, and 26, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.4 entities"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 31, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development entity"
- 1.6 Page 3, lines 2, 4, 19, and 23, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.7 entities"
- 1.8 Page 3, lines 6, 20, 27, and 29, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.9 entity"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 28, strike "the Wall Street Journal prime rate plus two" and insert "ten"
- 1.11 Page 3, line 29, delete everything before the period
- 1.12 Page 4, lines 1, 3, 7, 11, and 22, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.13 entity"
- 1.14 Page 4, line 29, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development entities"
- 1.15 Page 5, lines 6, 13, 17, and 32, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.16 entities"
- 1.17 Page 5, lines 14 and 19, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development entity"
- 1.18 Page 6, lines 5, 9, 17, and 24, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development
1.19 entities"
- 1.20 Page 6, line 14, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development entity"
- 1.21 Page 6, line 20, before the period, insert "unless the application contains insufficient
1.22 information to make an approval decision"

- 2.1 Page 7, lines 12 and 14, reinstate "\$5,000" and delete the new language
- 2.2 Page 7, lines 22, 25, 27, and 31, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development
- 2.3 entity"
- 2.4 Page 8, line 1, delete "Tribes" and insert "Tribal economic development entities"
- 2.5 Page 8, lines 3, 8, 12, and 16, delete "Tribe" and insert "Tribal economic development
- 2.6 entity"
- 2.7 Page 9, line 6, strike "the Wall Street Journal prime" and insert "ten percent"
- 2.8 Page 9, line 7, strike "rate"